
General $500,765
Capital Outlay $505,615
Special Education $786,504

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.197
Owner Occupied $2.679
Other Non-Ag/Utilities $5.544
Special Education $1.288

Bond Redemption $0.000
Capital Outlay $2.113

2024 Payable 2025 Levy 
per Thousand

$645,813
$0

$0

General Aid
Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$645,813Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2024 Payable 2025
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $238,957,284
Owner Occupied $17,837,100
Other Non-Ag/Utilities $10,837,408

Total $267,631,792

December 2024 Federal Child Count*

15.3
20.0%

19.6

$50,287Average Teacher Salary
Avg Years of Experience
% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

6.9

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 82.627
9-12 34.467

90.921
39.319

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membership

Total 122.683 136.240

Student Data

Fall 2024 PK-12 Enrollment 135

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 30

District Dropout Rate 10.9%

% Special Needs Students* 17.8%
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 62.0%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

89.9%

10

Classroom Staff 0.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, and Special 

Education

Area in Square Miles: 326

Fall 2024 K-12 Fall Enrollment 129

Educational Funds $18,918

Sparsity $0

Fall 2024 State Aid Fall Enrollment 130.80

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

4

Math
Reading
Science
Composite Score

24

2024-2025 Profile of Colome 59-3

Home County: Tripp

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

PK 5.589 6.000

105 Carr St, Colome, SD 57528-0367

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $839,067

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $64,692

as of 01/20/2026



Bond Redemption $0
Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $1,244,608
PK Instruction $0
Adult Instruction $0

$278,057
$0
$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $1,783
Non-Programmed $0
Debt Service $0
Co-Curricular $107,964

$0
$0
$0
$0

Local $574,846
County $9,822

State $682,798
Federal $220,720
Total $1,488,186

$619,940
$0
$0

$34,512

$374,665
$0
$0

$66,079

General Capital Outlay Special Education

$654,452 $440,744

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$22,156

Capital Outlay

Student/Staff Services
Administration Services

Transportation Services
Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$0
$0

$114,855
$244,337

$68,527
$15,227

$52,687
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$9,085
$5,655

$110,240
$27,786

$0
$76,753

$0
$0

$8,642

$10,477

Operation/Maint. Services
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services
Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction
PK Instruction
Adult Instruction

Community Services
Non-Programmed
Debt Service
Co-Curricular
Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services
Administration Services

Transportation Services
Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$53,423 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0

$206,962 $46,544 $0

Salary Property Other
$1,128,248

$12,241
$0

$69,664
$151,733

$30,025
$0

$35,855
$26,296
$48,320

$0
$0
$0

$60,994

$330,694
$1,670

$0
$20,625
$65,568
$14,347

$0
$14,712

$3,115
$22,884

$0
$0
$0

$6,908

$33,336
$0
$0

$144,961
$39,793

$7,311
$0

$144,187
$13,897
$77,419

$0
$0
$0

$26,657

$47,814
$195

$0
$42,533

$3,136
$1,311

$0
$11,439
$15,719
$63,439

$0
$0
$0

$16,731

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$1,100
$0
$0
$0

$11,892
$429

$0
$47,313

$9,500
$4,038
$1,783

$0
$9,085
$2,329

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Colome 59-3

Other Enterprise

$23,369

$90,846 $124,119

$2,057,686 $124,448 $492,836Total Expenditures

$1,563,376 $480,523 $487,561 $202,317 $0 $87,470


